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Effectiveness of combatting illegal logging in Japan and the examination of its
necessary countermeasures

HYAKUMURA, KIMIHIKO

3,200,000

This study aimed to analyze the Clean Wood Act, the primary measure

implemented in Japan to combat illegal logging, along with its implementation. The study
specifically aimed to elucidate the constraints of the current illegal logging countermeasures,
including the Clean Wood Act, and examine the practices of timber-related businesses in relation to

the existing legislation.

The findings of this research were disseminated through various channels, including two academic
conferences, two public seminars, two guideline documents, and two published papers.



2005 G8

2006
2016
NGO
Chatham House ()
2007; Hyakumura and Lopez
Casero 2010 NGO  FoE

(FAIRWOOD)

2006 (18 )
2017 (29 )

2018 9

NGO

( 120



Website



3 0 0
2018
2018
2018
2018
122
2017
1
NGO FOE 12 W-BRIDGE 2019

12 W-BRIDGE 27




http://hyakulab.com/webinar/
http://hyakulab.com/

http://hyakulab.com/

http://hyakulab.com/index.html




